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Federagio de Automobilismo de Sio

Ilnterlagos, 9 a 11 de junho de 2023

Fiat Competizione

Entrenamiento 1

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:00:04

Interlagos 4,309 km
09/06/2023 16:00 .
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(147) LOPES THIAGO
1 16:04:39.050 2:00.890 49.910 35.903 35.077 188,6
2 16:06:34.637 1:55.587 45.517 35.182 34.888 211,8
3 16:08:30.635 1:55.998 45.734 35.023 35.241 212,7
4 16:10:26.524 1:55.889 46.082 35.208 34.599 213,1
5 16:12:21.202 1:54.678 44.771 34,937 34.970 214,0
6 16:14:16.543 1:55.341 45.161 35.340 34.840 211,8
p7 16:16:25.192 2:08.649 44,996 35.245 213,1
8 16:19:29.128 3:03.936 37.222 35.475
9 16:21:24.217 1:55.089 45.084 35.023 34.982 212,3
(77) GRUCCIO FABIAN
1 16:05:01.956 1:59.544 47.638 36.529 35.377 206,5
2 16:06:58.403 1:56.447 45.178 36.419 34.850 211,4
3 16:08:53.725 1:55.322 45.106 35.501 34.715 212,3
4 16:10:48.277 1:54.552 44.877 35.096 34.579 213,1
p5 16:13:23.101 2:34.824 56.313 42.077 203,0
6 16:16:33.945 3:10.844 35.086 34.604
7 16:18:28.567 1:54.622 44.788 34.928 34.906 211,8
8 16:20:22.158 1:53.591 44,576 34.576 34.439 212,3
(7) COSENZA DANIEL
1 16:05:10.097 2:32.675 1:20.492 36.126 36.057 201,4
2 16:07:06.803 1:56.706 45.615 35.768 35.323 210,2
3 16:09:02.645 1:55.842 45.621 35.273 34.948 213,5
4 16:10:57.184 1:54.539 44,916 34.674 34.949 213,5
5 16:12:51.762 1:54.578 44.716 35.066 34.796 212,7
6 16:14:45.568 1:53.806 44,722 34.378 34.706 212,3
p7 16:17:34.457 2:48.889 1:09.070 42.224 213,5
(90) VITTE JOSE
1 16:07:11.062 1:55.028 45.290 35.147 34.591 209,4
2 16:09:05.879 1:54.817 45.056 34.722 35.039 212,7
3 16:11:00.089 1:54.210 45.213 34.602 34.395 211,8
4 16:12:53.978 1:53.889 44.674 34.667 34.548 212,3
5 16:14:47.601 1:53.623 44.647 34.519 34.457 212,7
p6 16:16:57.897 2:10.296 46.104 36.833 212,7
7 16:20:29.068 3:31.171 35.616 34.721
(2) ROMERO CHRISTIAN
1 16:04:26.596 1:53.660 44.911 34.376 34.373 209,8
2 16:06:19.029 1:52.433 44,166 34.048 34.219 211,4
p3 16:08:27.308 2:08.279 44.103 34.192 211,8
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